Platz

0 N O 0o~ WN =

W W W W W N DMNDMNDNDNDMNDDMNDMNDDNDDNDDNDN 22 a4 a4 a4 a4 a4 o
A WON 2 O O© 00O NO O WON 2 OO 00 NO o0 W DN 2 O

35
36

Vereinsauswertung Manner/Frauen 2009

Vereins-Nr.
8501
5117
2101
1131
2102
4124
3501
8101
8105
5302
8337
3711
8102
7515
3502
7701
1101
8135
3101
2303
1315
2324
7304
5316
2125
2327
8522
8304
8333
6123
8321
3118
8320
3121
2301
1501
6301

Verein
LAV ASICS Tubingen
VfL Sindelfingen

LAZ Salamander Kornwestheim-LB

TSG 1845 Heilbronn

LG Neckar-Enz

VB Stuttgart 1893

LG Staufen

LG Filder

LG Leinfelden-Echterdingen

LG Badenova Nordschwarzwald

LAC Pliezhausen

SSV Ulm 1846

LG Neckar-Erms

VfB LC Friedrichshafen
LSG Aalen

LG Sigmaringen
Unterlander LG

TG Nurtingen

LG Filstal

LG Weinstadt

TSV Crailsheim

VL Waiblingen

LG Welfen

TV Oberhaugstett

TV Vaihingen/Enz
Eichenkreuz Schwaikheim
TSV Gomaringen

LG Eningen-Reutlingen
SV Ohmenhausen

TG Schwenningen

TUS Metzingen

TS Goéppingen

TSV Trochtelfingen
TPSG Frisch Auf Géppingen
LG Rems-Murr

LG Hohenlohe

LG Tuttlingen-Fridingen

Aktive
2349
1301
1102
855
836
821
808
770
592
570
514
472
407
395
379
362
347
338
323
271
256
231
216
215
187
152
146
137
136
125
124
123
119
109
109
108
105



37
38
39

40
41

42
43
44

45
46
47
48

49

50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57

58

58
60
61
62

63
64

6513
7114
8301
5314
8103
8515
4123
4119
3720
7501
2104
5321
2302
5121
6598
6515
5342
3320
3311
5304
1164
8334
6521
2355
5126
6512
5719
1301
8305
7131
1123
6516
2305
1312
5716
1127
8396
5303
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TSV Geislingen

TG Biberach

LG Schénbuch

VfL Ostelsheim

LG Teck

TSV Kusterdingen

SV Stuttgarter Kickers
MTV Stuttgart

TSG Ehingen

LG Bodensee

LG Freiberg a.N.
Lauftreff Sulz am Eck
LG Kernen

TSV Eltingen

StG Zollernalb Panthers
TSG Balingen

SV Oberkollbach

SV Thurn u.Taxis Dischingen
TSG Schnaitheim

LG Nagoldtal
Neckarsulmer Sport-Union
ViL Pfullingen

VfL Ostdorf

Lauftreff Auenwald e.V.
SV Boblingen

TB Tailfingen
Sportverein Oberderdingen
WGL Schwabisch Hall
LG Dettingen/Erms

SV Reinstetten

Tri Team Heuchelberg
TV Weilstetten

LG Limes-Rems

TSG Schwaébisch Hall
TV Muhlacker

SV Neckarsulm

StG Pfullingen-Riederich
LG Calw

102
iy
96
96
95
o2
92
90
88
87
87
86
83
78
72
72
68
68
67
66
64
63
63
62
60
55
57
57
56
56
56
54
53
52
51
51
49
47



65

66
67
68
69

70

71

72
73

74
75
76
7

78

79
80

81
82
83
84

85

86

87
88

3139
7124
4120
2330
6114
2326
3163
8131
7502
5116
4125
7341
7112
5523
3504
5715
2323
2133
6546
4135
5330
3712
8104
5124
3103
8338
6124
3525
4101
6127
8325
7331
6126
8328
8155
3137
3301
7329
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Ausdauersportteam SiBen
SV Birkenhard

TF Feuerbach

VL Winterbach

TSV Rottweil

SG Schorndorf 1846
Sparda-Team Rechberghausen
VfL Kirchheim/Teck

LG Ostl.Bodenseekreis
TSV Hildrizhausen

TB Bad Cannstatt
TSG Leutkirch

TSV Riedlingen

TSV Freudenstadt

LG Rems-Welland

SV lllingen

TSV Schmiden

SGV Murr

TSV Lautlingen

LAC Degerloch
Lauftreff Altburg

TSG Soéflingen

LG Esslingen

Spvgg Holzgerlingen
LG Lauter

TSV Holzelfingen

FSV Schwenningen
TSV Huttlingen

LG Kappelberg
Turnerschaft Schramberg
TSG Minsingen

MTG Wangen

TV Sulz

IGL Reutlingen

TV Plochingen

TV Uhingen

LG Brenztal

TV 1846 Isny

47
45
45
45
44
43
41
40
40
39
39
38
38
38
37
36
36
34
29
28
27
27
26
26
25
23
23
22
21
20
19
19
19
18
18
17
16
15



89
90

91
92
93

94

95
96

97

98

99

100

3503
3735
8147
8130
2343
6330
5301
7301
7116
6111
5728
8336
8121
6322
2325
2139
8122
4130
8324
2352
2342
8323
1199
5101
3105
1132
5522
5343
2146
8126
5328
4117
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DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund
Turn- u.Sportverein Langenau

TB Neuffen

TSG Esslingen
Murrtal-Runners

TV Mihlheim

LG Enz 72

LG Oberschwaben
TSV Laupheim

SV Mariazell

Team Sport Evolution
SG Dettingen/Erms
TSV Otlingen 1895
TG Trossingen

TSG Backnang
Forum Gesundheit
TSV Beuren

SV Vaihingen

TSV Riederich
Turnverein Oeffingen
Turnerbund Beinstein
TSV Urach

StG Heilbronn-Neckarsulm
LG Glems

LG Staufeneck-Eislingen
TSV Talheim

VL Freudenstadt

SF Gechingen

TSV Schwieberdingen
TV Zell a.N.

PSG Calw

Sportvg Feuerbach
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